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Air Race Classic

Year ARC# Team Team Name Collegiate Aircraft Year N-Num Place
2009 1 Anne Marie Radel, Julieann Sikora Grumman Tiger AA-5B 1979 N28983 13
2009 2 Sandy St. John, Linda Pecotte Beechcraft Bonanza K35 1959 N3092C 3
2009 3 Dottie Anderson, Jean Sloan Piper Archer PA-28-181 1979 N125VS 9
2009 4 Minnetta Gardinier, Linda Moody Cessna Cardinal 177B 1978 N1351C 30
2009 5 Juliana Lindner, Lauren Steele Purdue University Piper Warrior Ill PA-28-161 2000 N562PU 15
2009 7 Kelly Burris, Erin Recke Beechcraft Bonanza 35-B33 1962 N1545S 1
2009 8 Mary Wunder, Alison Chalker Piper Arrow PA-28R-200 1970 N29SP 14
2009 10  Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro Cessna Skylane 182T 2004 N421SA 16
2009 11 Terry Carbonell, Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin Cessna Skylane RG R182 1978 N614WM 11
2009 12  Joyce Wells, Thelma Cull Cessna Skylane 182Q 1978 N199RN 4
2009 13  Elaine Roehrig, Marolyn Wilson Piper Cherokee PA-28-140 1965 N6506W 12
2009 14  Judy Snow, Sherry Cole Piper Cherokee PA-28-140E 1972 N15701 20
2009 16  Rebecca Smith, Mae Marquet Cessna Skyhawk 172D 1963 N2567U 29
2009 17  Louise Scudieri, Nicole Boettger Cessna Skylane 182P 1976 N1941M 5
2009 18  Gene Nora Jessen, Camille Patch Beechcraft Sierra C24R 1977 N23995 23
2009 19  Sherry Walker, Nancy Aldrich Piper Warrior PA-28-161 1979 N179SW 31
2009 20 Dee Bond, Gretchen Jahn Cessna Skylane 182R 1982 N9863H 8
2009 21 Heather Ford, Lydna Meeks Cessna Skylane 182T 2005 N17572 22
2009 22  Kali Hague, Merritt Hancock Kansas State University Cessna Skyhawk 172R 2005 N814KS 19
2009 23  Marisha Falk, Hannah Northern Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2006 N392ER 10
2009 24  Roxie Juul, Stephanie Wells Piper Archer PA-28-181 1976 N6271J 21
2009 25 Cindy Kerr, Mary Unger Cessna Skyhawk 172M 1976 N9720H 26
2009 26  Christy Smith, Susan King, Bernice Haydu Diamond DA40 XL 2006 N638DS 18
2009 27  JoDean Perry, Linda Street-Ely Piper Archer PA-28-181 1976 N8765C 17
2009 28 Micah Doeden, Kiersten Orrick Univ ersity of Oklahoma Piper Warrior Ill PA-28-161 2005 N4900U 25
2009 29  Alexandria Taylor, Barbara McClurkin, Ashley Crawford University of Oklahoma Piper Warrior PA-28-161 1978 N4830U 27
2009 31  Jessica Miller, Athina Holmes, Rivka Irene Lev Mooney Statesman M20G 1968 N3698N 7
2009 32 Jessica Campbell, Victoria Dunbar Indiana State University Diamond DA40 XL 2007 N765AM 2
2009 33  Marijke Unger, Lara Pruitt Bellanca 7KCAB 1976 N76382 28
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Year ARC#
2009 34
2009 43
2010 1
2010 2
2010 3
2010 4
2010 5
2010 7
2010 8
2010 9
2010 10
2010 1
2010 12
2010 13
2010 14
2010 15
2010 16
2010 17
2010 18
2010 19
2010 20
2010 21
2010 22
2010 23
2010 24
2010 25
2010 26
2010 28
2010 29

Team Team Name
Carolyn Van Newkirk, Barb Goodwin, Maureen Kenney
Jenna Albrecht, Kimberly Turrell

Judy Snow, Sheryl Cole

Leah Hetzel, Sarah Morris

Marty Goppert, Kay Renfrow

Lauren Steele, Allison Springer

Phyllis Kollar, Nancy Christian

Robin Turner, Becky Hempel

Sabrina Zwego, Heather Heidinger

Mary Wunder, Alison Chalker

Debi Dreyfuss, Patricia Manos-Kraemer, Linda Litwin
Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr, Laura Ying Gao

Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro

Elaine Roehrig, Marolyn Wilson

Sandy St. John, Kathy McDonald

Julia Matthews, Arlene Wohlgemuth

Judy Bolkema-Tokar, Ruby Sheldon

Dottie Anderson, Jean Sloan

Anne Marie Radel, Julieann Sikora

Jo Alcorn, Michelle Bostick

Carolyn VanNewkirk, Lin Caywood

Jann Browne, Meredith Frederick, Christine Mortine
Pamela Palmieri, Rebecca Duggan, Rosemary Sieracki
Suzanne Braddock, Nicole Boettger, Sara Vanderpool
Joyce Wilson, Laura Berry

Camelia Smith, Martha Molina

Susan Beall, Nicole Novack

Ethel Bailey, Barb Zeigler

Heather Woiciechowski, Sandra Terkelsen

Collegiate

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Jacksonville University

Purdue University

Southern lllinois University

Aircraft
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Beechcraft Bonanza BE35V
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skywagon 180
Piper Warrior 11l PA-28-161
Cessna Skyhawk 172SP
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Piper Arrow PA-28R-200
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140
Beechcraft Bonanza K35
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182S
Piper Archer PA-28-181
Grumman Tiger AA-5B
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182P
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Beechcraft Bonanza F33A
Cessna Skylane 182S
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skyhawk 172SP
Cessna Skyhawk 172M
Piper Warrior PA-28-161

Year
1972
2007
1978
2007
1953
2002
2006
2003
2003
1970
2005
1978
2004
1965
1959
1973
1999
1979
1978
1997
1972
1975
1971
1990
2000
1992
2006
1975
1985

N-Num Place

N21017
N543ER
N4685M
N481DA
N2256C
N564PU
N1087C
N8074Z
N5318G
N29SP
N199CA
N614WM
N421SA
N6506W
N3092C
N78415
N499J
N125VS
N28983
N172JE
N21017
N5905J
N2153T
N874JS
N836TB
N756ZW
N1323K
N6871H
N6908B

24
6
41
14
36
4
47
32
20
21
24
1
27
35
15
33
45
7
42
5
13
NC
DNF
46
2
18
17
34
43
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Year ARC#
2010 30
2010 31
2010 32
2010 33
2010 34
2010 35
2010 36
2010 37
2010 38
2010 39
2010 40
2010 41
2010 43
2010 44
2010 45
2010 47
2010 48
2010 49
2010 50
2010 51
2010 52
2010 53
2010 55
2010 58
2011 1
2011 2
2011 3
2011 4
2011 5

Team Team Name
Erin Jackson, Christine Zoerlein
Claudia Poulnot de Mayo, Barbara Bowman
Hannah Northern, Kimberly Ewing
Debbie Dukeman, Marlene Raseta
Mary Sittman, Leah Dunn
Donna Wilt, Catherine Adams
Tamra Sheffman, Rebecca Ritter
Barbara Goodwin, Maureen Kenney
Amy Bogardus, Colburn Halppie-Schmieder
Minnetta Gardinier, Deborah McGee
Kelly Burris, Theresa Whiting
Katie Lake, Ashley Carder
Kristen Jurn, Mayte Greco
Cheryl Lynn Dratler, Jessica Stearns
Terry Nitz, Robert Ann Boucher
Beverly Cleair, Teresa Camp
Kay Brown, Jessica Campbell
Barbara Harris-Para, Laurie Zaleski
Felicia Nelson, Louanne Stenger
Sue Jones, Jody Smith
Pam Flesher, Mercedes Eulitt
Mary Helen Dunnam, Camille Griffin
Linda Street-Ely, Elizabeth Kummer
Kristen McTee, Kim Turrell
Joyce Wilson, Rebecca Hempel
Gene Nora Jessen, Patty Mitchell, Brenda Carter
Allison Springer, Chantel Steele
Pat Parks, Susan Post

Mary Sittman, Leah Dunn

Collegiate

Southern lllinois University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Southern lllinois University

Indiana State University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Purdue University

Aircraft
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Beechcraft Bonanza G36
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Cardinal 172RG
Cessna Skylane 182P
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Beechcraft Bonanza 35-B33
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Cirrus SR22
Beechcraft Baron B55
Cessna Skyhawk 172G
Cessna Skylane 182S
Diamond DA40 XL
Beechcraft Bonanza A36
Piper Saratoga PA 32R-301
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Grumman Traveller AA-5
Cirrus SR22
Grumman Cheetah AA-5A
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182S
Beechcraft Musketeer A23-24
Piper Warrior Ill PA-28-161
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skylane 182T

Year
1964
2011
2006
1970
2006
1973
1976
1977
1979
1978
1962
2003
2003
1974
1965
2000
2007
1981
2001
1981
1972
2002
1978
2007
2000
1968
2002
2003
2007

N-Num
N533G
N914CR
N392ER
N3638R
N873EF
N2017Q
N37TJ
N38240
N2354U
N1351C
N1545S
N5327V
N621KF
N63RJ
N5858R
N267ME
N765AM
N985K
N194MA
N450BA
N5893L
N220MH
N20958
N558ER
N836TB
N98339
N564PU
N619BP
N21326

Place

25
29
37
DNF
31
19
40
23
39
11
12
28
26
22
16

NC
44
30
38

10

33

38

36
DNS
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Year ARC#
2011 6
2011 7
2011 8
2011 9
2011 10
2011 1
2011 12
2011 13
2011 14
2011 15
2011 16
2011 17
2011 18
2011 19
2011 20
2011 21
2011 22
2011 23
2011 24
2011 25
2011 26
2011 27
2011 28
2011 29
2011 30
2011 31
2011 32
2011 33
2011 34

Team Team Name
Linda Keller, Amelia Reiheld

Kay Brown, Melanie Abel

Alessandra St.John, JoDean Perry

Dianna Stanger, Victoria Holt

Rachael Petersen, Taylor McWilliams

Terry Carbonell, Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin
Malinda Caywood, Susan Beall

Julie Thomas, Peggy Tucker

Joyce Wells, Kathy Walton

Robin Turner, Helen Cernik

Dottie Anderson, Jean Sloan

Mary Wunder, Rose Brown

Tamra Sheffman, Sonia Bortolin

Jo Alcorn, Meredith Frederick

Mary Latimer, Elizabeth Hawley

Linda Evans, Alison Chalker, Barbara Strachan
Carolyn Van Newkirk, Carol Church

Barbara Goodwin, Maureen Kenney

Terry Nitz, Roberta Ann Boucher

Lynn Penderville, Jayne Collins

Leah Hetzel, Sarah Morris

Deborah Dreyfuss, Linda Knowles, Carolyn Bailey
Mae Marquet, Janet Miller

Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro

Megan Henderson, Nicole Lordemann

Janet Yoder, Glenda Ann Shaneyfelt

Camelia Smith, Julia Matthews

Debbie Dukeman, Marlene Raseta

Robin Torres, Jennifer Scanlan

Collegiate

Indiana State University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Jacksonville University

Kansas State University

Oklahoma Univ ersity

Aircraft
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Diamond DA40
Beechcraft Bonanza K35
Aviat Husky A-1B
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Maule M-5-235C
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cirrus SR20
Piper Archer PA-28-181
Mooney M20F
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Cessna Skylane 182S
Cessna Skylane 182P
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140
Cessna Skyhawk 172G
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skylane 182L
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Piper Warrior Ill PA-28-161

Year
1967
2007
1959
2003
2006
1978
2007
1977
1977
2003
1979
1975
1976
1997
1969
1997
1972
1977
1965
1976
2007
2005
1968
2006
2005
1980
1992
1970
2005

N-Num Place

N5174L
N765AM
N3092C
NS55HY
N392ER
N614WM
N935FA
N9249E
N199RN
N8074Z
N125VS
N3BV
N37TJ
N172JE
N2447R
N222vW
N21017
N38240
N5858R
N7328S
N481DA
N199CA
N826KJ
N821Ww
N810KS
N5250N
N756ZW
N3638R
N4830U

37
29
DNS
30
25
14
10
DNF
DNS
26
11
24
27
20
22

18
40
13
23

31

15
16

39
12
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Year ARC#
2011 35
2011 36
2011 37
2011 38
2011 39
2011 40
2011 #
2011 42
2011 43
2011 44
2011 45
2011 46
2011 47
2011 48
2011 49
2011 50
2012 1
2012 2
2012 3
2012 4
2012 5
2012 6
2012 7
2012 8
2012 9
2012 1
2012 12
2012 13
2012 14

Team
Karen Workman, Patti Sandusky
Robin Cone, Liza Kummer
Joyce Parker, Athina Holmes
Melanie Murdock, Erin Jackson
Elizabeth Frankowski, Linda Street-Ely
Amy Bogardus, Jessica Bailey
Minnetta Gardinier, Charissa Dyer-Kendler
Barbara Harris-Para, Laurie Zaleski
Kristen Jurn, Chelsea Welch
June Mills-Benson, Caroline Kolasa
Alice McCormack, Justyna Kincaid
Kristine Anthony, Kristen McTee
Safiye Ademoglu, Victoria Dunbar
Jennifer Alicz, Natalie Kasak
Michele Boyko, Laura Tweed
Barbara Bowman, Holly Michael
Tookie Hensley, Sherri Dwyer
Camelia Smith, Nancy Keating
Danielle Erlichman, Marisha Falk
Joyce Wilson, Janet Yoder
Alison Chalker, Linda Evans
Minnetta Gardinier, Katherine McCarville
Catherine Sweatt, Melanie Abel
Nicole Lordemann, Tonya Hodson
Juliana Vazquez, Heather Meyer
Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr
Malinda Caywood, Susan Beall
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin, Cara Baldwin

Debi Dreyfuss, Linda Knowles, Carolyn Bailey

Team Name

Team Mama Bear
Arkansas Aviatrix

Riddle Racer VI

Vectors Wild
The Flyin Hawaiiowans

Flyby Bandits

Team Snoopy

Team Wild Mama
Freakin Awesome
Baldwin Family Flyers
Team DC3

Collegiate

Southern lllinois University

Univ ersity of lllinois

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Florida Institute of Technology

Lewis University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Kansas State University

Jacksonville University

Aircraft
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Grumman Tiger AA-5B
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Cessna Skylane 182L
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Beechcraft Bonanza A36
Cirrus SR22
Cessna Skyhawk 172F
Piper Arrow PA-28R-201
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Piper Comanche PA 24-250
Cessna Skyhawk 172N
Cessna Skyhawk 172M
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182S
Cessna Skylane 182S
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cessna Skyhawk 172P
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Cessna Skylane 182T

Year
1968
1978
1975
2003
1967
1979
1978
1981

2003
2011

2007
2007
2006
2006
1964
1978
1974
1992
2006
2000
1997
1978
1981

2011

2007
1978
2007
1972
2005

N-Num Place

N6603J
N28996
N9246S
N5342Q
N3113R
N2354U
N1351C
N985K
N621KF
C-FYDX
N122MC
N546ER
N873EF
N197MC
N8368P
N4789E
N22080
N756ZW
N392ER
N836TB
N222vW
N1351C
N170SP
N833KS
N481DA
N614WM
N935FA
N15695
N199CA

42
DNS
32
5
28
17
41
35
DNS
21
2
19
8
34
43
DNS
26
13

37
12
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Year ARC#
2012 15
2012 17
2012 18
2012 20
2012 21
2012 23
2012 24
2012 25
2012 26
2012 27
2012 29
2012 31
2012 32
2012 34
2012 35
2012 36
2012 37
2012 38
2012 39
2012 40
2012 #
2012 42
2012 43
2012 44
2012 45
2012 46
2012 47
2012 48
2012 50

Team
Mary Wunder, Elaine Huf
Marjorie Thayer, Helen Beulen
Terry Nitz, Roberta Boucher
Carolyn Van Newkirk, JoAnne Alcorn
Tamra Sheffman, Myra Bugbee
Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro
Dianna Stanger, Victoria Holt
Ethel Bailey, Barbara Zeigler
Cynthia Lee, Nancy Rohr
Shannon Hicks, Pam Rudolph
Arlene Wohlgemuth, Julia Matthews
Judy Snow, Linda Moody
Alessandra St.John, Cynthia Ashmead

Gene Nora Jessen, Patty Mitchell, Brenda Carter

Chantel Steele, Amanda Keck

Leah Dunn, Joan Evert

Sue Jones, Beverly Weintraub, Lorna Mack

Megan Henderson, Summer Gajewski
Elizabeth Frankowski, Carol Brackley
Amy Bogardus, Susan Glisson

Tracy Lovness, Sandra Randall

Mollie Melton, Esther Dii

Naomi Satterfield, Lindsey Gray
Suzanne Azar, Laura Pena-Pannel
Katja Jourdan, Rene Brilhante
Marlene Wessel, Kristine Anthony
Linda Pecotte, Allyn Auck

Margaret Wint, Janice Welsh

Pamela Flesher, Mercedes Eulitt

Team Name

Plane Dames

Cessna Sisters

Cloud Dancers

The Racing Aces
Ricks Chicks

PSARacing

Nor'easters
Bonanza Babes

The Three Musketeers

TeamUp

Tres Sundowner Caballeras

Flying Katy Kats
Dakota Divas

Desert Eagles

Team Red Baroness

West Wings
Michiana Redbirds
Team Li'l Red

Collegiate

Purdue University

Kansas State University

Liberty University
Liberty University

Jacksonville University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Aircraft
Mooney M20F
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skyhawk 172G
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cirrus SR22
Cessna Skyhawk R172K
Diamond DA40
Piper Comanche PA 24-180
Cessna Skyhawk 172N
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140E
Beechcraft Bonanza K35
Beechcraft Musketeer A23-24
Piper Warrior Ill PA-28-161
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182L
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Cirrus SR22
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182G
Cessna Cardinal 177B

Grumman Traveller AA-5

Year
1975
1978
1965
1972
1976
2011
2006
1979
2011
1958
1978
1972
1959
1968
2002
2008
1981
2011
1967
1979
2003
2009
2012
2007
2007
2007
1964
1969
1972

N-Num
N3BV
N3275C
N5858R
N21017
N37TJ
N269SA
N922SE
N86XP
N218CL
N5390P
N739FY
N15701
N3092C
N98339
N564PU
N628SG
N450BA
N832KS
N3113R
N2354U
N516CD
N459JA
N701LU
N759LP
N486DA
N546ER
N2054R
N30691
N5893L

Place
18
35
31
39
41
11

22
34
24

43
25
DNF
23
38
42
20

47
17
28
27
16
33

19
46
21



2009 — 2018 Air Race Classic
Records Sorted by Race Year

Air Race Classic

arc>.»

Year ARC#
2012 51
2012 52
2012 53
2012 55
2012 56
2012 57
2013 1
2013 2
2013 3
2013 4
2013 5
2013 6
2013 7
2013 8
2013 9
2013 10
2013 11
2013 12
2013 13
2013 14
2013 15
2013 16
2013 17
2013 20
2013 21
2013 22
2013 23
2013 24
2013 25

Team
Emily Applegate, Zia Safko
Mary Ann Richards, Marjy Leggett
Rita Poce, Deborah Clark
Justine Harrison, Cristina Field
Michele Boyko, Laura Tweed
Jessica Vinson, Jessica Lowery
Amanda Keck, Rachel Borsa
Tonya Hodson, Jen McLean, Karen Morrison
Alison Taylor, Alexis Hutchinson
Mary Ann Richards, Lois Chattin
Olga Mitchell, Mary Build, Margot Cheel
Katja Jourdan, Amanda Suter
Jessica Vinson, Bailey Ryan
Mary McMahon, Claudette DeCourley
Tookie Hensley, Pamela Bird
Amy Warbalow, Katrina Kugler
Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr
Jodi Jacob, Megan Grupp
Jessica Dyer, Charity Holland
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin, Cara Baldwin
Mary Wunder, Juliet Lindrooth
Michelle Bassanessi, Gretchen Jahn
Marge Thayer, Helen Beulen
Camelia Smith, Julia Matthews
Jessica Lowery, Andrea Ziervogel
Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro
Barb Goodwin, Maureen Kenney
Helen Helpling, Sarah Morris
Gene Nora Jessen, Patty Mitchell, BJ Carter

Team Name
Metro State WAI
The Mighty M & M's
Team Air Heart Strong
Lady Luck

Team Jessica
Purdue University
KState Wildcats

Fortunate Flyers

New England Hurrycanes
Team Pancho Barnes
Pretty Woman

Cali Aviadoras

Blue Birds of Happiness
wUNDer women

Team Wild Mama
Liberty Belles |

Liberty Belles Il
Baldwin Family Flyers
Team Wunder Women

Dream Catchers

Cardinal Crew from Kalamazoo
Maule Rats

Three Musketeers

Collegiate
Metro. State College of Denver

Louisiana Tech University
Purdue University

Kansas State University
Middle Tennessee State U.

Jacksonville University

Univ ersity of North Dakota

Liberty University
Liberty University

Louisiana Tech University

Aircraft
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skyhawk 172M
Piper Arrow PA-28R-180
Diamond DA40
Piper Comanche PA 24-250
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cirrus SR22
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140
Cessna Skyhawk 172M
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Piper Archer PA-28-181
Cessna Skyhawk R172M
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Piper Arrow Il PA-28R-201
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Mooney Executive M20F
Cessna Skylane 182R
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Maule Super Rocket MT-7-235
Beechcraft Musketeer A23-24

Year
2006
1975
1968
2005
1964
1979
2005
2011
1971
1975
1977
2007
1979
1977
1975
2011
1978
2007
2003
1972
1975
1982
1978
1979
1999
2011
1977
2012
1968

N-Num
N6038V
N9096H
N4669J
N165PS
N8368P
N182PW
N688CD
N830KS
N589FL
N9096H
N20204
N486DA
N182PW
N1076Q
N22080
N561ND
N614WM
N2336V
N245DW
N15695
N3BV
N9863H
N3275C
N756ZW
N978SP
N269SA
N19977
N622LH
N98339

Place
10
44
36
29
40
14
20

DNF
DNF
16
33
29
32
11
18

22

26

13

14

15
DNS

10
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Year ARC# Team Team Name Collegiate Aircraft Year N-Num Place
2013 26  Minnetta Gardinier, Lynn Sykes Kool Katz with Attitude Cessna Cardinal 177B 1978 N1351C 30
2013 27  Frances Irwin, Pam Rudolph, Shannon Hicks-Hankins Three of a Kind Racing Cessna Skylane 182L 1968 N42823 7
2013 30 Dianna Stanger, Joyce Wilson XXtreme AviatriXX Cirrus SR22 2006 N922SE 21
2013 31 Judy Snow, Linda Moody Nor'easters Beechcraft Bonanza BE35V 1978 N4685M DNS
2013 33 Linda Keller, Mimi Reiheld Azalea Avgals Piper Cherokee PA-28-180 1967 N5174L DNF
2013 35  Sherry Kandle, Wendy Frazer Riders in the Sky Cessna Skylark 175 1959 N6861E 27
2013 36 Zia Safko, Emily Applegate Racing Rosies Metropolitan State University Cessna Skylane 182T 2006 N6038V 19
2013 37  Heather McCoy, Moe Makowski The Flying M & Ms Piper Dakota PA-28-236 1989 N954J 24
2013 38 Mary Gibb, Cathy Darcy American Maids Cirrus SR22 2006 N317A 31
2013 39  Shelby King, Anna Chrzanowski Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2007 N558ER 12
2013 40 Debi Dreyfuss, Linda Knowles Team DC3 Cessna Skylane 182T 2005 N199CA 23
2013 42  Becky Smith, Marty Goppert Texas T Birds Cessna Skylane RG R182 1984 N6370T DNF
2013 43  Valdeta Mehanja, Dani Erlichman Riddle Racer Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2012 N405ER 3
2013 44  Susan Larson, Amy Ecclesine Mikey's Mavens Cessna Skylane 182P 1976 N9434M 25
2013 45  Elaine Stook, Libby Wagner TulsaTwo Cessna Skylane 182A 1957 N6375B 17
2013 46  Sue Jones, Monica Oakes The Lady Birds Beechcraft Sundowner C23 1981 N450BA DNF
2013 48 Daily Davies, Tanya Gatlin Metropolitan State U. of Denver Piper Arrow Ill PA-28R-201 1978 N3509M 28
2013 49  Cara Martinez, Rosalyn Montgomery, Alyssa Cockrell Texas State Technical College = Cessna Skyhawk 172N 1979 N5098J DNF
2014 1 Betty Lee Longstaff, Marjy Leggett Cessna Skyhawk 172M 1975 C-GWIJ DNF
2014 2 Carly Namihira, Amy Warbalow, Jen Pinkowski Frozen Force Univ ersity of North Dakota Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2013 N60S8ND 28
2014 3 Emily Applegate, Zia Safko Racing Rosies Cessna Skylane 182T 2006 N6038V 4
2014 4 Kristin Garcia, Marlene Wessel Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2007 N546ER 10
2014 5 Tracy Lovness, Sandi Randall Cirrus SR22 2003 NI96SB 23
2014 6 Rachel Borsa, Haley Myers Purdue University Cirrus SR22 2005 N522PU DNF
2014 7 Katja Jourdan, Stacey Byczek Runway Models Jacksonville University Cirrus SR20 2007 N486DA DNF
2014 8 Mary Ann Richards, Kaitlin Mroz Cessna Skyhawk 172M 1975 N9096H DNF
2014 9 Juliet Lindrooth, Terri Morse Phillie Flyers Grumman Tiger AA-5B 1976 N74668 13
2014 10 Pat Gregory, Laura Del Favero Cessna Skylane 182K 1967 NB899F 18
2014 11 Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr Team Wild Mama Cessna Skylane RG R182 1978 N614WM 7
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Year ARC#
2014 12
2014 13
2014 14
2014 15
2014 16
2014 17
2014 18
2014 19
2014 20
2014 21
2014 22
2014 23
2014 24
2014 25
2014 26
2014 27
2014 30
2014 32
2014 33
2014 34
2014 35
2014 36
2014 37
2014 38
2014 39
2014 40
2014 #
2014 42
2014 43

Team
Lin Caywood, Susan Beall, Kara White
Dianna Stanger, Joyce Wilson, Erin Cude
Megan Grupp, Jessica Dyer
Mary Wunder, Marilyn Patierno
Melody Dowlearn, Alicia Isacson
Marge Thayer, Helen Beulen
Terry Nitz, Bobbi Boucher, Leo Ford
Jo Alcorn, Trish Minard
Debi Dreyfuss, Carol Bailey, Linda Knowles
Elaine Stook, Libby Wagner
Megan LeMaire, Jessica Lowery
Susan Peck, Anneliese Tomlinson
Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro
Tamra Sheffman, Myra Bugbee
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin, Cara Baldwin
Frances Irwin, Pam Rudolph, Shannon Hicks-Hankins
Sandy St John, Cindy Ashmead
Sherry Kandle, Monica Weyhe
Michelle Bassanessi, Gretchen Jahn
Sue Jones, Minnetta Gardinier
Camelia Smith, Julia Matthews
Gayle Schutte, Tanya Gatlin
Valdeta Mehanja, Nancy Snyder
Susan Adams, Carol Church, Kelly Miller
Marcie Smith, Nancy Sliwa
Luci Galgano, Judy Phelps
Linda Evans, Alison Chalker, Barb Zeigler
Annie Wen, Sonya Vinderskov, Emily Fowler
Pamela Bird, Tookie Hensley, Tonya Rutan

Team Name Collegiate
Team Freakin' Awesome
Racing Aces

Liberty Belles |

Team Huf

Liberty Belles Il

Liberty University

Liberty University

Blonde Bombs
Honey Bees
DC3

Lady Techsters Louisiana Tech University

Cloud Dancers
Baldwin Family Flyers
Three of a Kind Racing
Bonanza Babes

Team Wildfire

Dream Catchers
Half-Fast SlowDowners

Barnstorming Babes
Riddle Racer

Team Juci

PA Powderpuff Girls
Montreal Flyers
Three Wild Women

McGill University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Aircraft Year N-Num Place
Cessna Skylane 182T 2007 N935FA 14
Cirrus SR22 2014 N661RA 1
Piper Arrow Il PA-28R-201 2013 N751LU 5
Mooney Executive M20F 1975 N3BV 22
Piper Arrow Il PA-28R-201 2003 N245DW 3
Cessna Skylane RG R182 1978 N3275C DNF
Beechcraft Bonanza A36 1987 N236HP 24
Cessna Skylane 182P 1972 N21017 27
Cessna Skylane 182T 2005 N199CA 19
Cessna Skylane 182A 1957 N6375B 17
Cessna Skyhawk 172S 1999 N978SP DNF
Aviat Husky A-1C-200 2012 N462WC DNF
Cessna Skylane 182T 2011 N269SA 11
Cessna Skylane 182P 1976 N37TJ NC
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180 1972 N15695 15
Cessna Skylane 182L 1968 N42823 DNF
Beechcraft Bonanza K35 1959 N3092C 12
Cessna Skylark 175 1959 N6861E  DNF
Cessna Skylane 182R 1982 N9863H 25
Beechcraft Sundowner C23 1981 N450BA DNF
Cessna Skylane RG R182 1979 N756ZW 8
Piper Arrow lll PA-28R-201 1979 N53995
Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2012 N405ER 2
Diamond DA40 XL 2008 N218DS DNS
Cessna Skylane 182Q 1977 N735ZA DQ
Beechcraft Bonanza E33A 1967 N599DS 29
Cessna Skylane 182S 1997 N222VvW 30
Piper Arrow PA-28R-200 1972 N4428T 31
Cessna Skylane 182P 1975 N6184F DNF
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Year ARC#
2014 44
2014 45
2014 46
2014 47
2014 48
2014 49
2014 50
2014 51
2014 52
2015 1
2015 2
2015 3
2015 4
2015 5
2015 (]
2015 7
2015 8
2015 9
2015 10
2015 1
2015 12
2015 14
2015 15
2015 16
2015 18
2015 19
2015 20
2015 21
2015 22

Team
Chelsea Noel, Melanie Abel, Kayleigh Bordner
Susan Larson, Amy Ecclesine
Niki Gaskins, Jamie Riddle
Diane Bartels, Evelyn Cowing
Emily Lewis, Alicia Sikes
Gene Nora Jessen, Patty Mitchell, BJ Carter
Sara Karsten, Elizabeth Howerton
Nancy Maas, Judy Snow, Rita Limmer
Bond Henderson, Angel Newhart, Ali Harayda
Nancy Snyder, Emmy Dillon
Kayleigh Bordner, Chelsea Noel, Brittany Danko
Jessie Davidson, Topaz Grabman, Emma Sullivan
Natalie Butler, Molly Van Scoy
Pam Rudolph, Tookie Hensley
Barb Goodwin, Maisie Stears
Ramona Banks, Caroline Hodges
Claire Schindler, Erica Diels
Candie Oldham, Susan Westervelt
Sarah Wendt, Abbie Pasmore
Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr, Laura Gao
Lin Caywood, Robin Hadfield
Kaitlyn Allen, Natalie Waters
Mary Wunder, Juliet Lindrooth
Melody Dowlearn, Alicia Isacson
Bobbi Boucher, Terry Nitz
Jo Alcorn, Gretchen Jahn
Debi Dreyfuss, Eileen Kay
Sue Jones, Elaine Stook

Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro, Danielle Carastro

Team Name
Flying Sycamores

Sharpie
Three Musketeers

Avian Broncos

TSTC Team 1
Riddle Racer Gold
Flying Sycamores
Above All Fly Girls
Purdue University
Three Wild Women

FlyQuest

Riddle Racer Blue
Team Wild Mama
Freakin' Awesome

Liberty Belles

Team Wunder Women

Liberty Belles
Blonde Bombs
Killer Bees
Team DC3

Forever 21

Collegiate

Indiana State University

Western Michigan Univ ersity

Texas State Technical College
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Indiana State University

Purdue University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Liberty University

Liberty University

Aircraft
Diamond DA40
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Beechcraft Travelair BE95

Beechcraft Musketeer A23-24

Cirrus SR20

Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Diamond DA40

Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cirrus SR22

Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cessna Skylane 182G
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Mooney 201 M20J

Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Arrow lll PA-28R-201
Mooney Executive M20F
Piper Arrow lll PA-28R-201
Beechcraft Bonanza A36
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182T
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Cessna Skylane 182T

Year
2009
1976
2012
1969
1961

1968
2006
1978
2000
2012
2009
1977
2005
1975
1977
1964
2014
1980
2015
1978
2007
2003
1975
2013
1987
1972
2005
1981

2011

N-Num Place

N463TH
N9434M
N823CS
N2361R
N128K
N98339
N746TM
N1818A
N584SP
N405ER
N463TH
N411BP
N522PU
N6184F
N19977
N3412S
N639ER
N3515H
N194TH
N614WM
N935FA
N245DW
N3BV
N751LU
N236HP
N21017
N199CA
N450BA
N269SA

20
9
16
DNS
26
DNF
21
DNF
DNF
30
26
43
47

DNS
34

DNF

38

37
22
10
19
DNS
29
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Year ARC#
2015 23
2015 24
2015 25
2015 26
2015 27
2015 28
2015 29
2015 30
2015 31
2015 32
2015 33
2015 34
2015 35
2015 36
2015 37
2015 38
2015 39
2015 40
2015 #
2015 42
2015 43
2015 44
2015 45
2015 46
2015 47
2015 48
2015 49
2015 50
2015 51

Team
Corbi Bulluck, Jan Squillace
Nunya Radel, Margaret Viola
Charlie Flesher, Mercedes Eulitt
Leo Ford, Katie Hale
Tracy Lovness, Jessica Lowery
Cynthia Lee, Nancy Rohr
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin, Cara Baldwin
Minnetta Gardinier, Jeneanne Visser
Tamra Sheffman, Cookie Scanlon
Stephanie Armstrong, Jess Reed
Alicia Sikes, Carol Bailey
Margaret Wint, Helen Hagg
Linda Evans, Heather Hill
Nancy Bradshaw, Anita Mixon
Emily Frasca, Sarah Demkovich
Christina Tindle, Mary Ann Richards
Jen Pinkowski, Carly Namihira, Tina Druskins
Eva Gardner, Stephanie Wrenn
Cathi Sweatt, Melanie Abel, Katelyn Walters
Sue Glisson, Doreen Yost
Stacey Byczek, Kelly Hamby
Dee Bond, Erin Hambrick
Tiffany Brown, Taylor Humphrey
Krystal Felderman, Casie Schaffer
Lauren Thompson, Kelsey Brown
Ali Harayda, Meagan Kesler, Megan McBride
Karen Morrison, Summer Gajewski, Alisha Kelso
Sara Karsten, Katie Vena

Rebecca Davidson, Jovita Perez-Segovia

Team Name
Blue Sky Racers

Team Flying Tigresses

10 Carat
Baldwin Family Flyers

Cardinal Cruisers

The Saluki Aces
Mooney Masters
The Flying Nomads
Flying Cookies

Flying Dutchess & Soaring Eagle

Southern Belles
Air-Hearts

Frozen Force

East Coast Private Pilots
Air Heads
Bluegrass Belles
Flying Fins

Shark Attack

INT

Lady Sky Hawks
Aerosim Lady Flyers
The Blonde Squad
Wildcats

Blazing Broncos

Texas Tailwinds

-11-

Collegiate

Southern lllinois University

Southern lllinois University

Univ ersity of North Dakota

Jacksonville University

Quincy University

Texas State Technical College

Kansas State University

Western Michigan Univ ersity

LeTourneau University

Aircraft
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Grumman Tiger AA-5B
Grumman Traveller AA-5
Cessna Cardinal 177RG
Cirrus SR22
Diamond DA40
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Mooney 201 M20J
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cessna Skylane 182S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Piper Pacer PA-22-150
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140
Cessna Skyhawk 172P
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skylane 182R
Cessna Skyhawk 172SP
Piper Arrow lll PA-28R-201
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skyhawk 172R

Year
1979
1978
1972
1976
2003
2011
1972
1978
1976
2011
1979
1970
2001
2012
2011
1957
2015
1968
1981
2001
2007
1982
2008
1977
2007
2000
2015
2006
2006

N-Num
N8124J
N28983
N5893L
N919DC
N96SB
N218CL
N15695
N1351C
N37TJ
N549A
N799EC
N30691
N151BS
N909ED
N541E
N8621D
N198TH
N5560F
N170SP
N926AM
N481DA
N9863H
N172FR
N2266M
N611DA
N584SP
N193TH
N746TM
N36LU

Place
18
23
20
31
46
a4
17
12
40

21
25
14
39
24
DNS

13

33
45
35
42
32
48
15
36
1
27
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Year ARC#
2015 52
2015 53
2015 54
2015 55
2015 56
2016 1
2016 2
2016 3
2016 4
2016 5
2016 (]
2016 7
2016 8
2016 9
2016 10
2016 1
2016 12
2016 14
2016 15
2016 16
2016 17
2016 20
2016 21
2016 22
2016 23
2016 24
2016 25
2016 26
2016 27

Team
Reecie Gonzales, Andrea Zierv ogel
Dorrit Coch, Bibi Shariff
Terry Kane, Rocky Ostrowski
Sandy Gonzalez, Odi Velazquez
Wendy Bonilla, Margarita Cholakova
Cathi Sweatt, Melanie Abel, Katelyn Walters
McCall Parrish, Ali Harayda, Lacee Law
Julia Matthews, Arlene Wohlgemuth
Keenyn Duncan, Keisha Holback
Lydia Kost, Kayleigh Bordner, MiJin Kim
92Romeo Petralanda, Virginie Rollin
Barb Zeigler, Ethel Bailey
Dana Atkins, Tina Druskins, Emma Kishel
Sue Jones, Bev Weintraub
Mary Ann Richards, Allyn Auck
Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr
Lin Caywood, Susan Beall, Carol Caywood
Kaitlyn Allen, Lizzy Hauk, Melody Kaijala
Mary Wunder, Juliet Lindrooth
Katie Wagner, Analise Nelson, Alicia Isacson
Marge Thayer, Helen Beulen, Tiva Devitt
Debi Dreyfuss, Linda Knowles, Lucy Mencia
Elaine Stook, Helen Helpling
Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro, Danielle Carastro
Cathy Darcy, Mary Gibb
Stephanie Wells, Gretchen Jahn
Sherry Kandle, Monica Weyhe
Corbi Bulluck, Ramona Banks

Frances Duarte-Irwin, Pam Rudolph, Shannon Hicks

Team Name

Thunderbird Women
American Dream
Vaughn College
Ricco Racers

TSTC Red

Flying Sycamores
Team Bernoulli

Sure B.E.T

Frozen Force
Half-Fast Slowdowners
Skyhawks

Team Wild Mama
Freakin Awesome
Liberty Belles

Team Wunder Woman
Liberty Belles Il

DC3
Fire & Ice

The Flying Carastros

Vans Air Force 1
Wildfire

Dakota FlyGirls

Three of a Kind Racing

Collegiate

Miami Dade College
Vaughn College

Texas State Technical College

Univ ersity of Oklahoma

Indiana State University

Univ ersity of North Dakota

Liberty University

Liberty University

-12-

Aircraft
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Piper Archer PA-28-181
Cessna Skyhawk 172P
Piper Cherokee PA-28-140
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172P
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane 182P
Piper Warrior Ill PA-28-161
Diamond DA40
Cessna Skyhawk 172M
Cessna Skyhawk R172K
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Cessna Skyhawk 172M
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Arrow lll PA-28R-201
Mooney Executive M20F
Piper Arrow lll PA-28R-201
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skylane 182A
Cessna Skyhawk 172P
Cessna Skylane 182S
Van's RV-7
Cessna Skylane 182K
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Cessna Skylane 182L

Year
1972
1983
1980
1966
2004
1981
2000
1972
2005
2009
1975
1979
2015
1981
1975
1978
2007
2013
1975
2003
1978
2005
1957
1981
2001
2005
1967
1979
1968

N-Num
N34248
N4550D
N6450K
N7031R
N65777
N170SP
N584SP
N72VH
N4930U
N463TH
N5492R
N86XP
N678ND
N450BA
N9096H
N614WM
N935FA
N751LU
N3BV
N245DW
N3275C
N199CA
N6375B
N54120
N151BS
N977RV
N2507R
N8124J
N42823

Place
44
DNS
16
28
49
13
27
20
DNS

40

30
37

18
1
24
10
DNS
34
33
38
DNS
NC
43

DNF
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Year ARC#
2016 28
2016 29
2016 30
2016 31
2016 32
2016 33
2016 34
2016 35
2016 36
2016 37
2016 38
2016 39
2016 40
2016 42
2016 43
2016 44
2016 46
2016 47
2016 48
2016 49
2016 50
2016 51
2016 52
2016 54
2016 56
2016 57
2016 58
2016 59
2016 60

Team
Liz Poeppelman, Lisa Cannon
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin, Cara Baldwin
Alison Chalker, Linda Evans
Alicia Sikes, Heather Hill
Royce Clifford, Melissa Sliffe
Cindy Coleman, Mary Latimer
Hannah Burright, Shelby King
Hannah Rooney, Rachel Hutzell
Rachel Piacentini, Jess Reed
Joyce Parker, Athina Holmes
Susan Larson, Amy Ecclesine
Minnetta Gardinier, BJ Carter

Shelby Hubbard, Bond Henderson, Jessica Ogden

Sarah Wendt, Sojung An
Emmy Dillon, Abbie Pasmore
Molly Van Scoy, Mary McCarty

Lauren Thompson, Jessica Karlsson, Lauren Brown

Jan Squillace, Nita Treasure Mixon

Teresa Camp, Cary Fletcher, Denise Robinson
Amy Dahlheimer, Jessica Adams

Elizabeth Bates, Shelby Satkowiak

Amanda Scott, Lee Foster, Claire Cassel
Gaby Soto, Rebecca Davidson

Joan Steinberger, Terry Harris, Anna Ramirez
Janet Gonzales, Jules Jones, Kk Angelle
Courtney Schlosser, Jen Pinkowski

Tess Roberts, Robin Laws

Lorraine Denby, Amy Myzie

Jaila Manga, Carissa Marion

Team Name
Amelia's Aviatrices
Baldwin Family Flyers
Cool Beans
Mooney Mooney
Sierra Sunrise

GG's

The Saluki Aces 2.0

Red or Green?

COMM, Cool, & Connected
TSTC Blue

Riddle Racer Blue

Riddle Racer Gold

Purdue University

3 Fast 3 Furious
Shoestring Flyers

The Purple Hearts

The Wright Women

Texas Tailwinds Yellow

Above All Fly Girls
Classic Cajuns
Team Doppler Effect
Sky Vixens

The Ugly Duckling
Flying Flashes

13-

Collegiate

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Southern lllinois University

Texas State Technical College
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Purdue University

Minnesota State University
Western Michigan Univ ersity
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Kent State University

Aircraft
Beechcraft Bonanza S35
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Cessna Skylane 182S
Mooney 201 M20J
Beechcraft Sierra C24R
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cessna Skyhawk 172SP
Cessna Skyhawk C172S
Cessna Skyhawk C172S
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skyhawk 172N
Diamond DA40
Piper Archer Il PA-28-181
Piper Warrior PA-28-161
Cirrus SR20
Cessna Skyhawk C172S
Amer. Champ. Citabria 7ECA
Cessna Skylane 182Q
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cessna Skylark 175
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Arrow PA-28R-180
Cessna Skyhawk 172S

Year
1965
1972
1997
1979
1977
1979
2014
2014
2011
1975
1976
1978
2000
2016
2015
2010
1978
2010
1980
2016
2006
2016
2011
1977
1972
1958
2015
1968
2016

N-Num Place

N8945U
N15695
N222vW
N799EC
N18887
N759YH
N634ER
N639ER
N549A
N9246S
N9434M
N1351C
N798SP
N494ER
N499ER
N595PU
N737FH
N226PA
N8321T
N290MK
N54DN
N168TH
N790L
N411BP
N34248
N9378B
N418DM
N7614J
N271TH

44
7
25
9
19
DNF
23
16
17
DNS
DNF
22
28
42

15

32
29
35
26
DNF
DNS
12
31
DNF
41
14
39
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Year ARC#
2016 61
2016 7
2017 1
2017 2
2017 3
2017 4
2017 5
2017 6
2017 7
2017 8
2017 9
2017 10
2017 11
2017 12
2017 14
2017 15
2017 16
2017 19
2017 20
2017 21
2017 22
2017 23
2017 24
2017 25
2017 26
2017 27
2017 28
2017 29
2017 30

Team
Sarah Cameron, Jess Hernandez
Lara Gaerte, Donna Harris, Jo Alcorn
Susan Royce, Lisa Johnson
Alicia Sikes, Nancy Rohr
Gretchen Jahn, Jan McKenzie
Jaila Manga, Helen Miller
Royce Clifford, Melissa Sliffe
Ailsa Moseley Cutting, Paige Attaway
Connie Smith, Mari Kooi
Mary McCarty, Alyssa Harvey
Minnetta Gardinier, Jeneanne Visser
Tracy Lovness, Sherri Taylor
Terry Carbonell, Ellen Herr
Lin Caywood, Janet Davidson
Keegan Starkey, Jodi Yoder, Audrey Rabe
Mary Wunder, Ariel Tweto
Katie Wagner, Allie Grubb
Lara Gaerte, Jo Alcorn
Debi Dreyfuss, Patricia Manos-Kraemer
Elaine Stook, Judy Snow
Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro
Mary Gibb, Cathy Darcy
Candie Oldham, Susan Westervelt
Sherry Kandle, Patty Viall
Corbi Bulluck, Ramona Banks
Shannon Hicks-Hankins, Pam Rudolph
Tessa Roberts, Teresa Ortega, Jan Carpenter
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin

Susan Larson, Amy Ecclesine

Team Name
Lewis Flyers
Blackbirds
Marin Magic
Over the Moon!
Misplaced Mooney Girls
Flying Flashes
Acute Phase Reactants
The Naviators

7th Heaven

Cardinal Cruisers
Cirrusly

Team Wild Mama
Freakin Awesome
Liberty Belles |
Popping Bubbles
Liberty Belles Il

No Stinkin' Flight Plan
DC3

ShineOn

Flying Carastros
American Maids
Missile Minions

Pony Express

Dakota FlyGirls

Three of a Kind Racing
Sky Vixens

Baldwin Family Flyers

Red or Green?

-14-

Collegiate

Lewis University

Kent State University

Purdue University

Liberty University

Liberty University

Aircraft
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Mooney 201 M20J
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Beechcraft Sierra C24R
N. American Navion NA-145
Cirrus SR22 G2
Cirrus SR20 G3
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Cirrus SR22
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Mooney Executive M20F
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skylane RG R182
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skylane 182A
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skylane 182S
Mooney 201 M20J
Cessna Skylane 182K
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Piper Comanche PA-24-180
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Cessna Skylane 182R

Year
1979
1979
1969
1979
1972
2016
1977
1946
2005
2010
1978
2003
1978
2007
2016
1975
2016
1979
2005
1957
2011
2001
1980
1967
1979
1959
2016
1972
1978

N-Num
N757RE
N4773S
N3649R
N799EC
N21017
N541KS
N18887
N1CS
N321BR
N594PU
N1351C
N96SB
N614WM
N935FA
N714LU
N3BV
N715LU
N4773S
N199CA
N6375B
N269SA
N151BS
N3515H
N2507R
N8124J
N5390P
N262MT
N15695
N9099C

Place
36
21
44
34
18
15
32
a4
NC
31

37
40
DQ
29
17
35

DQ
12
13
23
33
38
20
36
30

16
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Year ARC#
2017 31
2017 32
2017 33
2017 34
2017 35
2017 36
2017 37
2017 38
2017 39
2017 40
2017 #
2017 42
2017 43
2017 44
2017 46
2017 47
2017 48
2017 49
2017 50
2017 51
2017 53
2017 54
2017 55
2017 56
2017 77
2018 1
2018 2
2018 3
2018 4

Team
Cara Baldwin, Mia Hallgring
Louanne Stenger, Felicia Nelson
Daniela Kaselow Salas, Kim Kissh
Margaret Wint, Sue Glisson
Lorraine Denby, Amy Myzie
Camelia Smith, Martha Molina
Sue Jones, Bj Carter
Teresa Camp, Denise Robinson
Dee Bond, McKenzie Krutsinger
Charlie Flesher, Mercedes Eulitt
Emma Kishel, Dana Atkins, Jenna Annable
Brittany Danko, Katelyn Griffin, Jami Higdon
Luz Beattie, Kathy Dondzila, Paula Wivell
Mary Ann Richards, Kitty Curl
Chesapeake Gustin, Sherisse Pierre
Rachel Hutzell, Becca Dooling
Jenn Lowe, Hannah Burright
Shelby Satkowiak, Lauren Quandt, Maria Walston
Nicoletta Fala, Chloe de Perre
Jane Zieba, Lauren Loomis
Brooke Rogers, Jayden Lancaster
Kendall Higdon, Ashley Tucker
Debby Rihn-Harvey, Chris Dale
Aly Bond, Josie Cotugno, Natalie Higdon
Jordan Cantrell, Gabriella Lindskoug
Kate Kalousek, Cindy Blair, Shelbe Jarrett
Alicia Sikes, Nancy Rohr
Lorraine Denby, Amy Myzie
Minnetta Gardinier, Theresa White

Team Name
Riddle Racer Blue

Collegiate
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Saratoga Sweeties
Riddle Racer Gold
Michiana Redbirds

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

The Swan, formerly Ugly Duckling
Arkansas Skylane Gals

Beech Blue

The Purple Hearts

Kiwi Express

Retractables

The Frozen Force Univ ersity of North Dakota
Flying Sycamores Indiana State University
AOPAnNgels

The Grand Idaho Hawks
Women of Diversity Florida Institute of Technology
Gurley Girls Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Granite Eagles Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Western Michigan University
The Boilermakers Flying Club
Lewis Flyers

All-American Girls

Lewis University
War Eagle Women Auburn University
Houston Hot Flashes
Lady Buckeyes
White Lightning
Lady Hornets 2

Ohio State University
Middle Tennessee State U.
Delaware State University
Over the Moon!

Blue Footed Booby

ARC 4 Fifinella

15-

Aircraft Year N-Num Place
Cessna Skyhawk C172S 2015 N499ER 19
Piper Saratoga PA-32R-301 2001 N194MA 43
Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2015 N498ER DNS
Cessna Cardinal 177B 1970 N30691 27
Piper Arrow PA-28R-180 1968 N7614J 6
Cessna Skylane RG R182 1979 N756ZW 21
Beechcraft Sundowner C23 1981 N450BA 11
Piper Archer Il PA-28-181 1980 N8321T DNS
Cessna Skylane 182R 1982 N9863H 1
Beechcraft Bonanza P35 1963 N9622Y 42
Piper Archer PA-28-181 2016 N732ND
Diamond DA40 2009 N463TH 9
Cessna Skylane 182T 2001 N528MJ 39
Cessna Skyhawk 172M 1975 N9096H DNS
Piper Archer PA-28-181 2013 N647FT 24
Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2014 N639ER 2
Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2014 N634ER 5
Cirrus SR20 2006 N54DN 10
Piper Warrior Il PA-28-161 1984 N4347G 22
Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2006 N11614 25
Cessna Centurion 210F 1966 N186RD NC
Cessna Skyhawk 172SP 2017 N719TH 28
Beechcraft Bonanza V35A 1968 N7203N 14
Cirrus SR20 2015 N321WZ NC
Cessna Skyhawk 172R 1999 N9550S 26
Piper Archer Il PA-28-181 2000 N279CG DNS
Mooney 201 M20J 1979 N799EC 10
Piper Arrow PA-28R-180 1968 N7614J 17
Cessna Cardinal 177B 1978 N1351C DNF
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Year ARC#
2018 5
2018 6
2018 7
2018 8
2018 9
2018 10
2018 12
2018 14
2018 15
2018 16
2018 19
2018 20
2018 21
2018 22
2018 23
2018 24
2018 25
2018 26
2018 28
2018 29
2018 30
2018 31
2018 32
2018 33
2018 34
2018 35
2018 36
2018 37
2018 38

Team
Madeline Hooks, Brittany Danko, Rachel Malone
Arlene Wohlgemuth, Julia Matthews
Kenzie Alge, Helen Miller
Candie Oldham, Susan Westervelt
Dee Bond, McKenzie Krutsinger
Tiffany Brown, Rachel Khoury
Lin Caywood, Bev Weintraub
Erika Jordan, Kaitlyn Allen, Meredith Boardman
Mary Wunder, Juliet Lindrooth
DeMornye Joyce, Megan Bradshaw, Kristi Serafin
Jo Alcorn, Kathy Howitt
Debi Dreyfuss, Morgan Mitchell
Elaine Stook, Judy Snow
Susan Carastro, Marie Carastro
Teresa Camp, Denise Robinson
Gretchen Jahn, Jan McKenzie
Sherry Kandle, Martha Molina
Corbi Bulluck, Stephanie Wrenn
Margaret Wint, Sue Glisson
Caroline Baldwin, Lydia Baldwin
Rose Ganim, Tara Strassburg
Mia Hallgring, Jody Brandel
Alice Novatnak, Abbey Baltzegar
Barb Filkins, Nancy Smith
Sue Jones, Bj Carter
Jenna Annable, Dakotah Osborn, Monique McAnnally
Frances Englund, Samantha Horne
Tessa Roberts, Emmy Dillon
Kathy Fink, Shannon Osborne

Team Name
Flying Sycamores
Unusual Attitude
Flying Flashes
Missile Minions
Kiwi Express
Punny Pilots
Freakin' Awesome
Liberty Belles |
Nile Queens
Liberty Belles Il
Flamingo Flyers
DC3(-1)

Silver Belles

The Flying Carastros
The Purple Hearts
Misplaced Mooney Girls
Flying Fillies

Dakota FlyGirls
Michiana Redbirds
Baldwin Family Flyers
Road Killers

Riddle Racers Gold
Riddle Racers Blue
The Flying Tigresses
Beech Blue

Frozen Force

Finger Lakes Flash
Sky Vixens

PALS in Motion
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Collegiate
Indiana State University

Kent State University

Liberty University

Liberty University

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U.

Univ ersity of North Dakota

Aircraft
Diamond DA40
Cessna Skyhawk 172N
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Mooney 201 M20J
Cessna Skylane 182R
Cessna Skylane 182E
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Mooney Executive M20F
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172R
Cessna Skylane 182T
Cessna Skylane 182A
Cessna Skylane 182T
Piper Archer 1l PA-28-181
Cessna Skylane 182P
Cessna Skylane 182K
Piper Dakota PA-28-236
Cessna Cardinal 177B
Piper Cherokee PA-28-180
Piper Arrow Ill PA-28R-200
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Cessna Skyhawk 172S
Grumman Tiger AA-5B
Beechcraft Sundowner C23
Piper Archer PA-28-181
Cessna Skyhawk 172N
Cessna Skylane 182T
Mooney M20

Year
2009
1978
2016
1980
1982
1962
2007
2016
1975
2016
1997
2005
1957
2011
1980
1972
1967
1979
1970
1972
1995
2017
2017
1975
1981
2018
1978
2016
1984

N-Num
N463TH
N739FY
N540KS
N3515H
N9863H
N9279X
N935FA
N714LU
N3BV
N715LU
N172JE
N199CA
N6375B
N269SA
N8321T
N21017
N2507R
N8124J
N30691
N15695
N94NA
N414ER
N422ER
N1527R
N450BA
N706ND
N3314E
N262MT
N57229

Place
13
DQ
14

DNF
24
16
19
26

DNF

DNF
28
NC

DNF

DNF

DNF
1
DNS
NC
NC
27
DNF
21
DNF
31
NC
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Year ARC# Team Team Name Collegiate Aircraft Year N-Num Place
2018 39 Camelia Smith, Susan Larson Ragin' Racin' Redheads Cessna Skylane 182R 1980 N182LG 33
2018 40 Gabby Escudero, Rachel Piacentini Saluki Aces Southern lllinois University Cessna Skyhawk 172R 2011 N549A 20
2018 41  Alyssa Harvey, Tiffany Imhoff Purdue University Cirrus SR20 G3 2010 N594PU 15
2018 43  Shavana Jones, Penny Kimani Lady Hornets 1 Delaware State University Piper Warrior PA-28-161 1994 N496DS DNS
2018 44  Rachel Chaput, Madi Bright Flying Fins Jacksonville University Cirrus SR20 2007 N494DA 25
2018 46  Madeleine Mena Zapata, Michéle Rivest Demois‘ailes Ecole Nationale d'Aérotechnique Cessna Skyhawk 172N 1977 C-GUZC 12
2018 47  Kali Hague, Jess Murphy Jetlaw Luscombe Silvaire Deluxe 8E 1946 N1770K DNF
2018 48  Elizabeth Keller, Madison Taylor Barnstorming Babes Middle Tennessee State U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2018 N239TH 23
2018 49 Lauren Quandt, Shelby Satkowiak, Kelly Erdmann Western Michigan Univ ersity Cirrus SR20 2006 N54DN 5
2018 50 Megan Shaffer, Jane Zieba Lewis Flyers Lewis University Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2018 N238TH 18
2018 51  Mindy Lindheim, Chelsea Carlin #FlyFactoryNew Beechcraft Bonanza G36 2014 N836BC NC
2018 52  Nicoletta Fala, Cathy Troyer, Morgan Pietruch Purdue Pilots Incorporated Piper Warrior Il PA-28-161 1984 N4347G 22
2018 53 Jenn Lowe, Brenda Nava The Thumb Beauts Embry-Riddle Aeronautical U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2018 N236TH NC
2018 54  Sabrina Hockenson, Hayley Harris Flying Mermaids Cessna Skyhawk 172N 1979 N612BZ DNF
2018 55  Taylor Thompson, Ellie Nikita CAU Aviatrix California Aeronautical U. Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2018 N237TH 30
2018 56 Monica Skrezyna, Dallas Syverson, Kate Hanley Lady Spartans Univ ersity of Dubuque Cessna Skyhawk 172S 2017 N235TH 29
2018 57 Debby Rihn-Harvey, Chris Dale Houston Hot Flashes Cessna Skylane 182Q 1977 N759JN 2
2018 58 AlyBond, Josie Cotugno, Yasmine Abu Arab Lady Buckeyes Ohio State University Cirrus SR20 2015 N321Wz
2018 59 Mattie McKenna, Ashley Tucker War Eagle Women Auburn University Cessna Skyhawk 172SP 2017 N857AU 9
2018 60 Ailsa Moseley Cutting, Sarah Wendt Florida Naviators N. American Navion NA-145 1946 N1CS DNF
2018 61 Mariah Ferber, Paige Kessler Nashville Flight Training Cessna Skyhawk 172R 1998 N434EP 1
2018 77  Jordan Cantrell, Gabriella Lindskoug White Lightning Middle Tennessee State U. Cessna Skyhawk 172R 1999 N9550S 32
486 Records Found
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